
Silnice Jičín Zachovalová Jana 240 804
Paurová Jitka 200
Drahoňovská Pavla 181
Kroutilová Dagmar 183

ASPV Jičín Korelová Svatava 177 836
Dlouhá Eva 227
Turčínová Jitka 215
Vocásková Hana 217

EJMI Team Štálová Michaela 187 789
Jirásková Ivana 214
Klečalová Ludmila 198
Buchartová Blanka 190

Brada Škaloudová Radka 209 851
Pristandová Jitka 217
Jaňdourková Katka 201
Loumová Eva 224

Ajeto Janková Jaroslava 200 888
Portyšová Dana 212
Nováková Eva 229
Bulíčková Lenka 247

Nemocnice Jičín Boháčková Dáša 200 932
Pavlatová Zuzana 235
Kiri čuková Jana 252
Cermanová Iva 245
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1. Nemocnice Jičín 932
2. Ajeto 888
3. Brada 851
4. ASPV Jičín 836
5. Silnice Jičín 804
6. EJMI Team 789

Družstva



PRESTIGE - WOMEN 2008
1. Kiričuková Jana 252
2. Bulíčková Lenka 247
3. Cermanová Iva 245
4. Zachovalová Jana 240
5. Pavlatová Zuzana 235
6. Nováková Eva 229
7. Dlouhá Eva 227
8. Loumová Eva 224
9. Pristandová Jitka 217

10. Vocásková Hana 217
11. Turčínová Jitka 215
12. Jirásková Ivana 214
13. Portyšová Dana 212
14. Škaloudová Radka 209
15. Jaňdourková Katka 201
16. Janková Jaroslava 200
17. Boháčková Dáša 200
18. Paurová Jitka 200
19. Klečalová Ludmila 198
20. Buchartová Blanka 190
21. Štálová Michaela 187
22. Kroutilová Dagmar 183
23. Drahoňovská Pavla 181
24. Korelová Svatava 177

Jednotlivci
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